
Date 1 2 3 4

Saturday  Nov 5, 2022  --  5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday  Nov 6 ---- 10 AM Joe Cadoni Gerri Erickson Liz Bartle John Percy

Sunday   Nov 6  ---  6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday,Nov 12, 2022---5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday, Nov 13 ------10 AM Kathy Fraser Mark Ledohowski Joe Cadoni Sabrina Cadoni

Sunday,  Nov 13 ------ 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday  Nov 19, 2022 ---5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday,Nov 20 ---- 10 AM Sid Emmanuel John Percy Gerri Erickson John Vukovic

Sunday,  Nov 20------ 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday, Nov 26, 2022---5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday, Nov 27 --------10 AM Jack Moreau Sabrina Cadoni Joe Cadoni Gerri Erickson

Sunday, Nov 27 -------- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday, Dec 3, 2022-----5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday, Dec 4 ------- 10 AM Liz Bartle Mark Ledohowski John Percy Kathy Fraser

Sunday, Dec 4 ------ 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday  Dec 10, 2022---5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday  Dec 11------10 AM John Vukovic John Percy Mark Ledohowski Sid Emmanuel

Sunday  Dec 11 ------- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday  Dec 17,2022----5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday  Dec 18 --------10 AM Kathy Fraser Jack Moreau Sabrina Cadoni Joe Cadoni

Sunday Dec 18 ---------- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEARS SCHEDULE WILL BE DONE WHEN MASS TIMES ARE ANNOUNCED

Saturday Jan 7, 2023-----5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday Jan 8-----------10 AM Liz Bartle Gerri Erickson Sid Emmanuel John Vukovic

Sunday   Jan 8 ---------6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday  Jan 14, 2023 --5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday  Jan 15 ----------10 AM Joe Cadoni Sabrina Cadoni Kathy Fraser Jack Moreau

Sunday Jan 15 -----------6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday Jan 21, 2023 ----5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Usher's Schedule
November 1 2022 to January 31 2023



Sunday   Jan 22 ---------10 AM Sid Emmanuel Mark Ledohowski Gerri Erickson Liz Bartle

Sunday   Jan 22 ---------5 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Saturday  Jan 28, 2023--5 PM Pat Stevens Dick Stevens

Sunday  Jan 29 ---------10 AM Jack Moreau John Vukovic John Percy Gerri Erickson

Sunday  Jan 29 ---------6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam George Flint

Please NOTE:  ** by your name means the usher will recruit Presenters of the Gifts (the intention is to invite new 

parishioners to participate in our parish community.)

Spare:  Allen Van
















